
 

  

 

 

 
Regd. Office: Jain Plastic Park, P.O.Box: 72, N.H.No. 6, Jalgaon – 425 001. India. 

Tel: +91-257-2258011; Fax: +91-257-2258111; E-mail: jisl@jains.com; Visit us at: www.jains.com 
CIN: L29120MH1986PLC042028 

 

JISL/SEC/2021/06/B-2/B-6                                                                                  27th January,2022 

 

To, 

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., 

Corporate Relationship Department, 

1st Floor, New Trading Wing Rotunda 

Building, P. J.  Tower, Dalal Street, 

Mumbai - 400 001. 

FaxNo.022– 22723121/22722037(Day) 

022-22721072 (Night)   

Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com                      

 To, 

The Manager 

Listing Department, 

National Stock Exchange of India 

Ltd.,   Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block 

G, Bandra Kurla Complex 

Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051. 

 

Fax No. : 022-26598237/38 

Email: cc@nse.co.in 

 

Ref: In Principle Approval Letter: NSE : NSE/LIST/28682 

                                                             BSE : DCS/PREF/VJ/PRE/1796/2021-22  

 

Re  :  Intimation under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations,2015 . 

 

Subject : Allotment of 1,72,83,100 Ordinary Equity Shares and 7,48,63,500 Equity Share   

Warrants by Sub Committee RP  of the Board of Directors of the Company.  

       

Code No.  500219 (BSE) & JISLJALEQS (NSE) Ordinary Equity Shares 

Code No. 570004 (BSE) & JISLDVREQS (NSE) for DVR Equity Shares 

 

Dear Sir/Ma’am, 

 

With reference to above, we have to inform you that Sub Committee RP (authorized by the 

Board of Directors) has met and completed allotment of securities against application money 

received from Proposed Allottees as under: 

 

1. Ordinary Equity Shares: 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Allottee 

Allotment 

Price (In 

Rs./share ) 

No. of 

Ordinary 

Equity Shares 

Allotted 

Allotment 

Size (In Rs.) 

Distinctive Numbers 

From To 

1 

Cosmos Investment 

and Trading Pvt. 

Ltd. (the Promoters’ 

Corporate  Entity) 

 

28.87 

 

1,72,83,100 

 

4989,63,097 

 

496366054 

 

513649153 

 

2. Equity Share Warrants:  

 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Allottee 

Allotment 

Price (In 

Rs./warran

t ) 

No. of Equity 

Share 

Warrants  

Allotted 

25% Equity 

Share 

Warrant 

Deposit      

(In Rs.) 

Distinctive Numbers 

From To 

1 Cosmos Investment      



 

  

and Trading Pvt. 

Ltd. (the Promoters’ 

Corporate  Entity) 

28.87 1,48,63,500 10,72,77,311 ESW1 ESW14863

500 

2 

Shantakaram 

Financial Advisory 

Services Pvt. Ltd. 

28.87 3,00,00,000 21,65,25,000 

 

ESW14836

501 

 

ESW44863

501 

3 
Subhkam Ventures 

(I)  Pvt. Ltd. 
28.87 3,00,00,000 21,65,25,000 

 

ESW44863

501 

 

ESW74863

500 

 

 

Please take the above on record and acknowledge. 

 

For Jain Irrigation Systems Ltd. 

 
A V Ghodgaonkar 

Company Secretary 

 

 


