

Small Ideas. Big Revolutions.® **Regd. Office:** Jain Plastic Park, P.O.Box: 72, N.H.No. 6, Jalgaon – 425 001. India. Tel: +91-257-2258011; Fax: +91-257-2258111; E-mail: <u>jisl@jains.com</u>; Visit us at: <u>www.jains.com</u> CIN: L29120MH1986PLC042028

JISL/SEC/2021/06/B-2/B-6

27th January,2022

To, Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Wing Rotunda Building, P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001. FaxNo.022– 22723121/22722037(Day) 022-22721072 (Night) Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com To, The Manager Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051.

Fax No. : 022-26598237/38 Email: <u>cc@nse.co.in</u>

Ref: In Principle Approval Letter: NSE : NSE/LIST/28682 BSE : DCS/PREF/VJ/PRE/1796/2021-22

Re : Intimation under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 .

Subject : Allotment of 1,72,83,100 Ordinary Equity Shares and 7,48,63,500 Equity Share Warrants by Sub Committee RP of the Board of Directors of the Company.

Code No. 500219 (BSE) & JISLJALEQS (NSE) Ordinary Equity Shares Code No. 570004 (BSE) & JISLDVREQS (NSE) for DVR Equity Shares

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to above, we have to inform you that Sub Committee RP (authorized by the Board of Directors) has met and completed allotment of securities against application money received from Proposed Allottees as under:

1. Ordinary Equity Shares:

Sr. No.	Name of Allottee	Allotment Price (In Rs./share)	No. of Ordinary Equity Shares Allotted	Allotment Size (In Rs.)	Distinctive Numbers	
					From	То
1	Cosmos Investment and Trading Pvt. Ltd. (the Promoters' Corporate Entity)	28.87	1,72,83,100	4989,63,097	496366054	513649153

2. Equity Share Warrants:

Sr. No.	Name of Allottee	Allotment Price (In Rs./warran t)	No. of Equity Share Warrants Allotted	25% Equity Share Warrant Deposit (In Rs.)	Distinctive Numbers	
					From	То
1	Cosmos Investment					

	and Trading Pvt.	28.87	1,48,63,500	10,72,77,311	ESW1	ESW14863
	Ltd. (the Promoters'					500
	Corporate Entity)					
	Shantakaram					
2	Financial Advisory	28.87	3,00,00,000	21,65,25,000	ESW14836	ESW44863
	Services Pvt. Ltd.				501	501
3	Subhkam Ventures (I) Pvt. Ltd.	28.87	3,00,00,000	21,65,25,000	ESW44863	ESW74863
	(I) PVL LLU.				501	500

Please take the above on record and acknowledge.

For Jain Irrigation Systems Ltd.

Z

A V Ghodgaonkar Company Secretary